

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Deck-mounted Bathtub Mixer With Hand ShowerSet E-2550M-LM15		
1	Valve 3/4	2	201239
2	Column base	1	2094230
3	Spout mounting pipe	1	201228
4	Hose G3/4-600	2	2901060
5	Column bathtub	1	5394050
6	Cover_fi45	2	2021340
7	Tee Joint	1	2029620
8	spout head	1	2002410
9*	Ceramic Head 3/4"-90 P	1	201238
10	Ceramic Head 3/4"-90 L	1	201238
11	spout	1	2094270
12	Handle Arm LM15	2	2011500
13	Connector G-1/2" _ G-3/4NPT	2	2309310
14	Ring fi45	3	2024790
15	Connecting sleeve	1	206021
16	Spacer h=10	1	2094290
17	Head LM10	2	2048510
18	Connector M24x1.5	1	2094280
19	Aerator slot	1	2016550
20	Nut	2	220964
21	Cross handle C6	2	2048300
22	Nut 3/4"	1	2005490
23	Aerator body M24x1	1	2000160
24	Metal Washer	1	2005480
25*	Plug M8x1	2	2048570
26*	Plug Body	2	2002780
27	Washer fi31/51x1.5	2	2812425
28	Washer PVC	1	2002930
29*	Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2.5	1	9919051
30	Aerator insert M24x1	1	2029415
31	Rubber washer	2	2000180
32*	Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2	2	9919050
33	Rubber gasket 21,2x16x3	1	2029415
34	O-ring38,2x3	1	9917380
35	Oring 27,3x2,4	2	9916210
36	Screw M5x8 ISO4029	1	9903138
37*	Plug Insert	1	2002820
38*	Insert H	1	2002830
39	Oring13,1x1,8	1	9917127
40	OR 18x1.8	1	9917185
41	O-ring 18x2	1	9917187
42*	Screw M4x4 ISO-4029	4	9903028